A Counter for Every Purpose
The 350 MHz DC5010 Universal
Counter/Timer features reciprocal frequency
measurements and an especially wide range
of other measurement functions; plus
auto-trigger, auto-averaging, arming,
probe compensation, the flexibility of
IEEE Standard 488 compatibility; and more.

Included Accessory
Shaped output cable (012-0532-00).
Ordering Information
DC 5010 Prgm. Universal Digital
Counter
Includes:
Instruction Manual (070-3897-02),
Instrument Interfacing Guide (070-4611-00),
Reference Guide (070-3553-01),
Shaped Output Cable (012-0532-00)
TM 502A 2 Wide Power Module
Mainframe
TM 502A/TB TM 502A w/Tool Box
Plug-In
TM 503B 3 Wide Power Module
Mainframe
TM 5003 3 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5003/RI TM 5003 w/Rear Interface
TM 5006A 6 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5006A/R TM 5006A w/Rack Mount
TM 5006A/RI TM 5006A w/Rear
Interface
TM 5006A/R/RI TM 5006A w/Rack Mt &
Rear Interface
TM 5006A/EMC TM 5006A w/EMC
Shielding
Mainframe Power Plug Options
Standard 120V North American
UE220 220V Universal Euro